South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 09, 2024, 04:09:01 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3749 (Rat #0113, Act #0061 of 2009) General Bill, By J.E. Smith and Williams
Similar (S 0589)
Summary: Adjutant General

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-380, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE ASSISTANT ADJUTANT GENERAL FOR THE ARMY, SO AS TO PROVIDE UPON NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU
AUTHORIZATION, AN ADDITIONAL ASSISTANT ADJUTANT GENERAL WITH THE RANK OF MAJOR GENERAL. - ratified

title

03/24/09
03/24/09
04/22/09
04/22/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
04/24/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
05/19/09
05/20/09
05/21/09
05/21/09
05/27/09
06/02/09
06/11/09
06/12/09

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-53

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-53
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Williams

Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-45
Read second time HJ-236

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-236

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on General SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on General SJ-4

Read second time SJ-65

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 113

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/09

Act No. 61

Page 1 of 1



