South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 04:09:01 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3749 (Rat #0113, Act #0061 of 2009) General Bill, By J.E. Smith and Williams <i>Similar (S 05</i> 89)		
Summary: Adjutant General		
AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-380, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO		
THE ASSISTANT ADJUTANT GENERAL FOR THE ARMY, SO AS TO PROVIDE UPON NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU		
AUTHORIZATION, AN ADDITIONAL ASSISTANT ADJUTANT GENERAL WITH THE RANK OF MAJOR GENERAL ratified		
title	,	
03/24/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-53
03/24/09	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-53
04/22/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Williams
04/22/09	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-45
04/23/09	House	Read second time HJ-236
04/23/09	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-236
04/24/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/28/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/28/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-9
05/19/09	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General SJ-4
05/20/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-65
05/21/09		Scrivener's error corrected
05/21/09	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-16
05/27/09		Ratified R 113
06/02/09		Signed By Governor
06/11/09		Effective date 06/02/09
06/12/09		Act No. 61